
Scotland’s International Peace 
Walk 

 

towards a nuclear free future 
 

31 July – 29 August 2010 
 
 

 
Date depart arrive miles Road No. 
Fri July 30 Gather in Gretna    
Sat July 31 Gretna Lockerbie 16 7020/7076? 
Sun Aug 1 Lockerbie Beattock 14  
Mon Aug 2 Beattock Elvanfoot 15  
Tue Aug 3 Elvanfoot/Abington Lesmahagow 20  
Wed Aug 4 Lesmahagow Hamilton 12  
Thur Aug 5 Hamilton Glasgow  11  
Fri Aug 6 Rest day - vigil ?    
Sat Aug 7 Glasgow Dumbarton 14  
Sun Aug 8 Dumbarton Faslane; demo? 14  
Mon Aug 9 Faslane Coulport; demo? 8  
Tue Aug 10 Coulport Helensburgh 13  
Wed Aug 11 Helensburgh Gartochran 13.7 Footpath to balloch 

Thur Aug 12 Gartocharn Buchlyvie 11.3  
Fri Aug 13 Buchlyvie Stirling 14.3  
Sat Aug 14 Rest day – 

conference? 
   

Sun Aug 15 Stirling Falkirk 11 Footpath? 
Mon Aug 16 Falkirk Linlithgow 8 canal 
Tue Aug 17 Linlithgow Balerno 16 B9080/8046? 
Wed Aug 18 Balerno Gorebridge 16 A704? 
Thur Aug 19 Gorebridge Oxton 16 A68? 
Fri Aug 20 Oxton Melrose 16  
Sat Aug 21 Rest day    
Sun Aug 22 Melrose Kelso 13 B6397? 
Mon Aug 23  Kelso Duns 16  
Tue Aug 24 Duns Cockburnspath 13 A6112? 
We Aug 25 Cockburnspath Torness - Dunbar 8  
Thur Aug 26 Dunbar Haddington 12 B6369? 
Fri Aug 27 Haddington Musselburgh 11  
Sat Aug 28 Musselburgh Edinburgh 6  
Sun Aug 29 Closing circle    
     
 
 


